GRANT REPORT 2024 - Q3

04/30/24
05/14/24
05/17/24
06/11/24
06/14/24
06/28/24
07/01/24
07/10/24
07/10/24
07/10/24
07/10/24
08/05/24
08/20/24
09/16/24
09/26/24
10/31/24

Opportunity Name

NCCF: Granville Community Foundation
Granville County United Way

Google for Nonprofits Grant

Inspire Brands: Arby's Make A Difference
Universal Leaf Foundation

Triangle North Healthcare Foundation Inc
Wells Fargo: Cameron Charitable Trust
Granville Tourism Development Authority
American Fundraising: Golden Pear Grant
AmFund: Education Support Program
AmFund Signature Fundraising Travel
John William Pope Foundation

GC United Way: Program Funding

GC United Way

Walmart: Sparks Good

Dale Jr Foundation

Status
Declined
Awarded
Awarded
Awarded
Submitted
Awarded
Declined
Awarded
Submitted
Submitted
Submitted
Submitted
Awarded
Awarded
In prog.
Submitted

NEW

NEW
NEW
NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW

Total:

Requested

W

v unn v unmvumvnmvnn

wv n unvn n un n

3,000
20,000
10,000
14,100
20,000
21,500
10,000

5,000

5,000

40,000
1,500
1,500
2,000
5,000

158,600

Awarded

S
s
S
S

v n n

- n

20,000
10,000
14,100

21,500

5,000

1,500
1,500

73,600

Notes

General operating costs.

CSC - $20,000/year for 3 years = $60,000 total awarded
$10,000/month free Nonprofit Google Ads/ YouTube +
ILP - refurbish 3 apartments

General support. No response yet (expect in Nov./Dec.)
CSC ($11,500); MHCO general operating ($10,000)
Liked our proposal/limited resources for geographic area
Advertisement (Kevin/Gene/Angela Allen)

ILP — refurbish 1 apartment (No response yet.)

In-kind support - fundraising experts (No response yet.)
Trips for affluent/highest bidders @ MHCO fundraising
General operating costs ($15k more than in past).
CHAMPS support

Bookbags for residents.

Bookbags for residents. Sparks account setup issues.
General operating. Response in 2-3 months.



