GRANT REPORT 2024 - Q3

	Opportunity Name	Status		Req	uested	Αv	varded	Notes
04/30/24	NCCF: Granville Community Foundation	Declined	NEW	\$	3,000	\$	-	General operating costs.
05/14/24	Granville County United Way	Awarded		\$	20,000	\$	20,000	CSC - \$20,000/year for 3 years = \$60,000 total awarded
05/17/24	Google for Nonprofits Grant	Awarded	NEW	\$	10,000	\$	10,000	\$10,000/month free Nonprofit Google Ads/ YouTube +
06/11/24	Inspire Brands: Arby's Make A Difference	Awarded	NEW	\$	14,100	\$	14,100	ILP - refurbish 3 apartments
06/14/24	Universal Leaf Foundation	Submitted	NEW	\$	20,000			General support. No response yet (expect in Nov./Dec.)
06/28/24	Triangle North Healthcare Foundation Inc	Awarded		\$	21,500	\$	21,500	CSC (\$11,500); MHCO general operating (\$10,000)
07/01/24	Wells Fargo: Cameron Charitable Trust	Declined	NEW	\$	10,000	\$	-	Liked our proposal/limited resources for geographic area
07/10/24	Granville Tourism Development Authority	Awarded		\$	5,000	\$	5,000	Advertisement (Kevin/Gene/Angela Allen)
07/10/24	American Fundraising: Golden Pear Grant	Submitted	NEW	\$	5,000			ILP – refurbish 1 apartment (No response yet.)
07/10/24	AmFund: Education Support Program	Submitted	NEW					In-kind support - fundraising experts (No response yet.)
07/10/24	AmFund Signature Fundraising Travel	Submitted	NEW					Trips for affluent/highest bidders @ MHCO fundraising
08/05/24	John William Pope Foundation	Submitted		\$	40,000			General operating costs (\$15k more than in past).
08/20/24	GC United Way: Program Funding	Awarded		\$	1,500	\$	1,500	CHAMPS support
09/16/24	GC United Way	Awarded		\$	1,500	\$	1,500	Bookbags for residents.
09/26/24	Walmart: Sparks Good	In prog.	NEW	\$	2,000			Bookbags for residents. Sparks account setup issues.
10/31/24	Dale Jr Foundation	Submitted	NEW	\$	5,000			General operating. Response in 2-3 months.
			Total:	\$	158,600	\$	73,600	